Techlogiks  Canada  Inc. www. t e c h l og iks. com
1
  Inline Type Fiber Optic Splice Closure
Overview:
Techlogiks In-line type closures can be used in aerial, underground, pipe manhole, duct mounting, handhole
mounting, direct burial, wall mounting, and piping laying of optical cables in connection and divergence
applications, and play the role of protective joints. The closure consists of outer cases, end caps, trays, and
inner kits. The box is made of high-strength ABS synthetic engineering plastic, after injection molding of CNC

R
E
Techlogiks  Canada  Inc. www. t e c h l og iks. com
3
Main Components:
1 set Housing (Internal Diameter 430x180x63mm), Fiber Optic Splice Tray (FOST) (As per the capacity), 1
Set Foundation, 1 set Seal Fitting, 6 pieces Port Plug, 1 set Pressure Testing Valve (Configuration as per
requirement), 1 set Earthing deriving device (Configuration as per the requirement).
Main Accessories:
Heat Shrinkable Protection Sleeve (Configuration as per capacity), Nylon tie (Configuration as per capacity),
1 roll Insulation tape, 1 roll Seal tape (Configuration as per specification), 1 Set hanging Hook, 1 Piece
Earthing wire, 1 Piece Abrasive Cloth, 1 Piece Labeling paper, 3 Pieces Special wrench, 1 Piece Measuring
paper, 1 bag Desiccant.
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
TL-FCI-12 12 Fiber In-line Type Fiber Optic Enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCI-24 24 Fiber In-line Type Fiber Optic Enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCI-48 48 Fiber In-line Type Fiber Optic Enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCI-72 72 Fiber In-line Type Fiber Optic Enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCI-96 96 Fiber In-line Type Fiber Optic Enclosures with Splice Tray
FI
B
E
R